990072250 04/18/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD141695

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Made To Do More Limited	02/27/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Made To Do More Limited
Address:	71 Queen Victoria Street
	London EC4V 4AY
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company
Entity Country:	UK, England and Wales

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79214888

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Made To Do More Limited **Address:** 71 Queen Victoria Street

London EC4V 4AY

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006620 FRAME: 0778

990072250

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006620 FRAME: 0779

RECORDED: 04/18/2019